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COMPETITION STATISTICS

6
2

323
4

48%

Total shots
Shots on target

Passes completed
Corners

Possession

Russia
Slovakia

2014
2011

1-0
0-1

Group B, June 15
Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille

29
RUS 1-1 ENG

24
SVK 1-2 WAL

FIFA rank
Match 1

13
2

432
3

56%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Russia 3

Draws 3

Slovakia 2

Recent
meetings

Slovakia
Russia


